Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches
Switches | Product Information
ۼ	 Power-saving features on each port
including:
ۼ	 cable length detection and
power minimization
ۼ	 link-down power savings
ۼ	 Wirespeed performance

617-00605 RevE
NETWORK SMARTER
Ordering Information
GS910 Series | Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches
AT-GS910/5E
5-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
external PSU (AC adaptor)
AT-GS910/5-xx1
5-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS910/8E
8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
external PSU (AC adaptor)
AT-GS910/8-xx
8-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS910/16-xx1
16-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
AT-GS910/24-xx1
24-port 10/100/1000T unmanaged switch with
internal PSU
Where xx =	 10 for US power cord